
1
heat

Final 13 years
Started at: 07:55 PM  (+ 3 min)

Official

Lane Competitor Age Club RT PTS Rank Result

1 Lola Stewart 13 Enter… 0.60 7 31.34
Entry: 31.87 -0.53

2 Mila Kennedy 13 Papa… 0.71 2 30.79
Entry: 31.32 -0.53

3 Luna Roesch Marlier (V) 13 Cercl… 0.65 3 30.82
Entry: 31.31 -0.49

4 Sophia McClintock 13 Wan… 0.77 1 30.55
Entry: 30.72 -0.17

5 Sophia Ng 13 Mt E… 0.70 6 30.99
Entry: 31.14 -0.15

6 Georgia Duske 13 Evol… 0.59 5 30.97
Entry: 31.32 -0.35

7 Loumen Guagenti (V) 13 Dum… 0.70 4 30.90
Entry: 31.48 -0.58

8 Youyou Tang 13 Trito… 0.52 8 31.52
Entry: 32.05 -0.53

2
heat

Final 14 years
Started at: 07:57 PM  (+ 2 min)

Official

Lane Competitor Age Club RT PTS Rank Result

0 Emma Bryan 14 Grey… 0.68 7 29.51
Entry: 29.99 -0.48

1 Tandia Fisher 14 Whar… 0.72 4 29.31
Entry: 29.91 -0.60

2 Mila Tongalea 14 Unite… 0.64 2 29.26
Entry: 29.75 -0.49

3 Pare Teura-Davies 14 TBS… 0.78 3 29.29
Entry: 29.51 -0.22

4 Alanna Rawson 14 St P… 0.72 1 28.78
Entry: 29.11 -0.33

5 Leiana Moh Paan (V) 14 Dum… 0.74 DSQ

6 Alyssa Bai 14 Porir… 0.63 8 29.52
Entry: 29.61 -0.09

7 Fiona Sheng 14 Howi… 0.66 6 29.48
Entry: 29.87 -0.39

8 Mackenzie Tobin 14 Parn… 0.70 5 29.40
Entry: 29.93 -0.53

9 Amber Lin 14 Nort… 0.65 9 29.98
Entry: 30.11 -0.13

3
heat

Final 15 years
Started at: 08:00 PM  (+ 2 min)

Official

Lane Competitor Age Club RT PTS Rank Result

0 Ella Hanley 15 Tawa… 0.69 9 30.53
Entry: 30.36 +0.17

1 Lily Smith 15 Kiwi … 0.71 8 30.10
Entry: 30.07 +0.03

2 Ruby Sisam 15 Here… 0.63 4 29.61
Entry: 29.87 -0.26

3 Scarlett Botes 15 Napi… 0.75 3 29.18
Entry: 29.51 -0.33

4 Madeleine Wilson 15 Swi… 0.74 1 28.87
Entry: 28.64 +0.23

5 Luisa Palmer 15 Wan… 0.66 2 29.15
Entry: 29.40 -0.25

6 Hannah Sampson 15 Swi… 0.68 6 29.86
Entry: 29.84 +0.02

7 Arissa Liu 15 Phoe… 0.76 7 29.96
Entry: 29.89 +0.07

8 Alicia Story 15 Mt E… 0.73 5 29.80
Entry: 30.32 -0.52

9 Brooke Speers 15 Gree… 0.70 10 30.77
Entry: 30.64 +0.13
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4
heat

Final 16 years
Started at: 08:03 PM  (+ 2 min)

Official

Lane Competitor Age Club RT PTS Rank Result

0 Kahlea Norris 16 Hamil… 0.68 10 30.81
Entry: 30.50 +0.31

1 Emma Winn 16 Rosk… 0.73 8 30.53
Entry: 30.40 +0.13

2 Lola Nicholls 16 Here… 0.70 3 29.62
Entry: 30.13 -0.51

3 Genaya Baker 16 Swi… 0.70 2 29.53
Entry: 29.87 -0.34

4 Millie Bell 16 Nort… 0.69 1 29.29
Entry: 29.68 -0.39

5 Clara Delunel (V) 16 Olym… 0.69 4 29.88
Entry: 29.81 +0.07

6 Marina Nadilo 16 Nga … 0.70 7 30.49
Entry: 30.07 +0.42

7 Leah Yang 16 Howi… 0.73 5 29.93
Entry: 30.38 -0.45

8 Frankie Dodunski 16 Unite… 0.70 8 30.53
Entry: 30.44 +0.09

9 Sophie Martin 16 Swi… 0.68 6 30.24
Entry: 30.71 -0.47
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